Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
— SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
- SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2400MHz SODIMM CL16
BAnas DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-501)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Marka

Team

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

66,04 USD

68,25 USD

94,40 USD

97,54 USD

115,50

usb

16,69 USD

16,69 USD

25,20 USD

87,04 USD

89,25 USD

94,50 USD



